
Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(35) EPPENSTEINER Georg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(7) GUILLAWIE Insalaco 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(444) FRANZ Michael 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(364) REUTING Tina 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(50) GROSSALBER Gerold 

S1 

59.276 

51.965 

50.087 

47.038 

45.894 

46.888 

51.808 

46.132 

52.826 

44.574 

43.989 

45.582 

46.009 

45.119 

49.654 

44.897 

59.586 

46.850 

46.215 

44.500 

45.059 

45.736 

45.125 

1:02.926 

56.209 

51.386 

50.411 

49.638 

47.703 

47.712 

49.324 

47.815 

56.129 

49.871 

49.336 

49.839 

S2 

1:11.557 

1:04.865 

1:05.383 

1:04.106 

1:03.511 

5:14.057 

1:05.038 

1:03.245 

1:14.851 

1:06.630 

1:06.605 

1:05.466 

1:05.698 

1:04.364 

1:05.765 

1:06.650 

1:14.032 

1:06.404 

1:05.661 

1:05.590 

1:05.538 

1:05.585 

1:07.898 

1:19.017 

1:09.696 

1:08.016 

1:06.163 

1:04.672 

1:05.334 

1:04.121 

1:03.886 

1:04.787 

1:04.720 

1:03.959 

1:03.544 

1:02.565 

Lap Tm 

2:10.833 

1:56.830 

1:55.470 

1:51.144 

1:49.405 

6:00.945 

1:56.846 

1:49.377 

2:07.677 

1:51.204 

1:50.594 

1:51.048 

1:51.707 

1:49.483 

1:55.419 

1:51.547 

2:13.618 

1:53.254 

1:51.876 

3:40.449 

1:50.597 

1:51.321 

1:53.023 

2:21.943 

2:05.905 

1:59.402 

1:56.574 

1:54.310 

1:53.037 

1:51.833 

1:53.210 

1:52.602 

2:00.849 

1:53.830 

1:52.880 

1:52.404 

Diff 

+21.456 

+7.453 

+6.093 

+1.767 

+0.028 

+4:11.568 

+7.469 

+18.194 

+1.721 

+1.111 

+1.565 

+2.224 

+5.936 

+2.064 

+23.021 

+2.657 

+1.279 

+1:49.852 

+0.724 

+2.426 

+30.110 

+14.072 

+7.569 

+4.741 

+2.477 

+1.204 

+1.377 

+0.769 

+8.445 

+1.426 

+0.476 

Lap 

(42) AICHER Robert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(308) HUBER Franz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(887) HOFFMANN Manuel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(890) MAURER Thomas 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(409) NEUNER Philipp 

S1 

48.864 

41.795 

41.186 

41.398 

55.785 

41.538 

42.696 

45.015 

1:00.018 

1:13.392 

47.404 

49.281 

45.911 

44.936 

44.751 

45.101 

44.364 

44.503 

58.237 

44.882 

43.274 

45.057 

45.519 

44.206 

43.265 

45.089 

48.685 

44.864 

1:06.104 

50.118 

49.183 

48.824 

49.992 

47.333 

1:15.833 

S2 

1:10.207 

1:02.160 

1:01.844 

1:02.147 

1:13.195 

1:01.305 

1:02.171 

1:02.627 

1:11.730 

1:03.780 

1:07.710 

1:04.787 

1:02.733 

1:03.637 

1:03.782 

1:02.342 

1:00.439 

1:02.297 

1:06.660 

1:01.696 

1:02.454 

1:08.867 

1:04.490 

1:04.134 

1:09.070 

1:10.235 

1:01.553 

1:03.521 

1:06.125 

1:02.656 

1:01.803 

1:00.542 

1:01.509 

59.270 

1:00.303 

Lap Tm 

1:59.071 

1:43.955 

1:43.030 

1:43.545 

2:08.980 

1:42.843 

1:44.867 

1:47.642 

2:11.748 

2:17.172 

1:55.114 

1:54.068 

1:48.644 

1:48.573 

1:48.533 

1:47.443 

1:44.803 

1:46.800 

2:04.897 

1:46.578 

1:45.728 

1:53.924 

1:50.009 

1:48.340 

1:52.335 

1:55.324 

1:50.238 

1:48.385 

5:51.632 

2:12.229 

1:52.774 

1:50.986 

1:49.366 

1:51.501 

1:46.603 

2:16.136 

Diff 

+16.228 

+1.112 

+0.187 

+0.702 

+26.137 

+2.024 

+4.799 

+26.945 

+32.369 

+10.311 

+9.265 

+3.841 

+3.770 

+3.730 

+2.640 

+1.997 

+19.169 

+0.850 

+8.196 

+4.281 

+2.612 

+6.607 

+9.596 

+4.510 

+2.657 

+4:05.029 

+25.626 

+6.171 

+4.383 

+2.763 

+4.898 

+29.533 
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Lap S1 S2 Lap Tm Diff Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(459) STEINER Christian 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(121) NEIDER Martin 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(17) SCHNAITMANN Manuel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

S1 

54.171 

50.426 

49.624 

51.304 

51.364 

58.596 

49.794 

51.533 

49.595 

48.875 

49.619 

52.703 

53.434 

50.563 

1:00.771 

52.888 

51.116 

51.080 

51.304 

50.885 

50.945 

53.100 

50.086 

1:11.099 

56.837 

53.461 

58.103 

S2 

1:05.856 

1:05.051 

1:04.281 

1:04.431 

1:06.489 

1:12.975 

1:06.060 

1:07.126 

1:05.611 

1:05.470 

1:06.343 

1:09.212 

1:07.104 

1:07.931 

1:15.879 

1:12.794 

1:10.803 

1:11.967 

1:10.943 

1:10.878 

1:09.832 

1:09.783 

1:08.641 

1:14.761 

1:10.427 

1:09.378 

1:08.383 

Lap Tm 

2:00.027 

1:55.477 

1:53.905 

1:55.735 

1:57.853 

2:11.571 

1:55.854 

1:58.659 

1:55.206 

1:54.345 

1:55.962 

2:01.915 

2:00.538 

1:58.494 

2:16.650 

2:05.682 

2:01.919 

2:03.047 

2:02.247 

2:01.763 

2:00.777 

2:02.883 

1:58.727 

2:25.860 

2:07.264 

2:02.839 

2:06.486 

Diff 

+6.122 

+1.572 

+1.830 

+3.948 

+17.226 

+1.509 

+4.314 

+0.861 

+1.617 

+7.570 

+6.193 

+4.149 

+17.923 

+6.955 

+3.192 

+4.320 

+3.520 

+3.036 

+2.050 

+4.156 

+23.021 

+4.425 

+3.647 
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